
Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Allen, Annette

GREEN

TMSA ELEMENTARY - 
GREEN (AM)

0:57

7:57 AM

7:00 AM 21.28 mi

64

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/7/2023 - 5/29/2024

7:00 AM Bus Lot / Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

7:11 AM Autumn Park: Mallard Creek Rd @ Interface Ln / 7748 Mallard Creek Rd, Charlotte 28262

7:12 AM The Lodge @ Mallard Creek Apartments / 7748 Mallard Creek Rd, Charlotte, NC 28262

7:15 AM Dollar General (front lot near Mallard Creek Rd) / 6200 Mallard Creek Rd, Charlotte, NC 
28262

7:23 AM Food Lion, 6422 W Sugar Creek Rd / 6340 W Sugar Creek Rd, Charlotte, NC 28269

7:27 AM Spoiled Rotten Daycare, 6416 Old Sugar Creek Rd / 6416 OLD SUGAR CREEK RD, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28269

7:41 AM Berkeley Place Dr & Salerno D / BERKELEY PLACE DR & SALERNO DR, CHARLOTTE 
28262

7:43 AM Cortland Mallard Creek @ Solano Dr / 590 Solano Dr, Charlotte, NC 28262

7:46 AM Latitude Mallard Creek "Leasing Office" @ 424 Minglewood Dr / 424 MINGLEWOOD DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28262

7:50 AM Mallard Glen @ Mallard Creek Church Rd / 806 W MALLARD CREEK CHURCH RD, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28262

7:57 AM TMSA Lower School (K-5) / 8701 MALLARD CREEK RD, CHARLOTTE 28269

1 of 14/10/2024 10:27:58 AM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Allen, Annette

GREEN

TMSA ELEMENTARY - 
GREEN (PM)

1:02

3:32 PM

2:30 PM 29.68 mi

60

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/7/2023 - 5/29/2024

2:30 PM TMSA Lower School (K-5) / 8701 MALLARD CREEK RD, CHARLOTTE 28269

2:39 PM Berkeley Place Dr & Salerno Dr / BERKELEY PLACE DR & SALERNO DR, CHARLOTTE 
28262

2:41 PM Cortland Mallard Creek @ Solano Dr / 589 Solano Dr, Charlotte, NC 28262

2:43 PM Latitude Mallard Creek "Leasing Office" @ 424 Minglewood Dr / 424 MINGLEWOOD DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28262

2:44 PM Mallard Glen @ Mallard Creek Church Rd / 806 W MALLARD CREEK CHURCH RD, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28262

2:53 PM Spoiled Rotten Daycare, 6416 Old Sugar Creek Rd / 6416 OLD SUGAR CREEK RD, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28269

2:55 PM Food Lion, 6422 W Sugar Creek Rd / 6340 W Sugar Creek Rd, Charlotte, NC 28269

3:01 PM Dollar General (front lot near Mallard Creek Rd) / 6200 Mallard Creek Rd, Charlotte, NC 
28262

3:04 PM Autumn Park: Mallard Creek Rd @ Interface Ln / 7748 Mallard Creek Rd, Charlotte, NC 
28262

3:07 PM The Lodge @ Mallard Creek Apartments / 7748 Mallard Creek Rd, Charlotte, NC 28262

3:16 PM Intown Suites Extended Stay, 7706 N Tryon St / InTown Suites

3:21 PM Walmart Neighborhood, 11530 N Tryon (far lot near clothes dropoff bin) / Walmart 
Charlotte Neighborhood Market

3:32 PM Bus Lot / Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

1 of 14/10/2024 10:27:58 AM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Allen, Annette

GREEN

TMSA ELEMENTARY - 
GREEN PM (HALF DAY)

0:49

12:04 PM

11:15 AM 22.15 mi

60

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/7/2023 - 5/29/2024

11:15 AM TMSA Lower School (K-5) / 8701 MALLARD CREEK RD, CHARLOTTE 28269

11:24 AM Berkeley Place Dr & Salerno Dr / BERKELEY PLACE DR & SALERNO DR, CHARLOTTE 
28262

11:26 AM Cortland Mallard Creek @ Solano Dr / 589 Solano Dr, Charlotte, NC 28262

11:28 AM Latitude Mallard Creek "Leasing Office" @ 424 Minglewood Dr / 424 MINGLEWOOD DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28262

11:29 AM Mallard Glen @ Mallard Creek Church Rd / 806 W MALLARD CREEK CHURCH RD, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28262

11:38 AM Spoiled Rotten Daycare, 6416 Old Sugar Creek Rd / 6416 OLD SUGAR CREEK RD, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28269

11:40 AM Food Lion, 6422 W Sugar Creek Rd / 6340 W Sugar Creek Rd, Charlotte, NC 28269

11:46 AM Dollar General (front lot near Mallard Creek Rd) / 6200 Mallard Creek Rd, Charlotte, NC 
28262

11:49 AM Autumn Park: Mallard Creek Rd @ Interface Ln / 7748 Mallard Creek Rd, Charlotte, NC 
28262

11:52 AM The Lodge @ Mallard Creek Apartments / 7748 Mallard Creek Rd, Charlotte, NC 28262

12:04 PM Bus Lot / Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

1 of 14/10/2024 10:27:58 AM


